HOME APPLIANCES
2021/22
L A U N D R Y  S O L U T I O N S
The strength of a global brand. Comfort you can rely on.Watch the
TECO 60th Anniversary video
The Comfortable Choice
ENGINEERED TO PERFORM
For over 60 years we have delivered market leading electrical motors

MEPS /
WELS
Rating
Water
Pressure
(MPa)
Max Spin
Speed
Number of
Programs
Net
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(H x W x D)mm
TWM50FBM Front Load 5.0 2 / 3.5 0.05~1 1200 23 54 850 x 595 x 470
TWM80FBW Front Load 8.0 4 / 4 0.03~1 1400 15 66 850 x 600 x 580
TWM90FBG Front Load 9.0 4 / 4 0.03~0.8 1200 11 66 845 x 595 x 545
TWM55TCM Top Load 5.5 2 / 3 0.03~0.8 600 8 31 910 x 515 x 525
TWM70TCM Top Load 7.0 2 / 3 0.03~0.8 600 8 38 935 x 550 x 565
TWM80TCM Top Load 8.0 2 / 3 0.03~0.8 600 8 39 965 x 580 x 596
TWM100TCM Top Load 10.0 2 / 3 0.03~0.8 600 8 45 1000 x 601 x 630
TWM100TTBH Twin Tub 10.0 Wash
5.5 Spin 2 / 3 0.1~0.6 1300 1 24 995 x 855 x 505
CLOTHES DRYER SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Type Rated Drying
Capacity (kg)